

Skinner SB-11 Turbine

SB-11 Parts List

Part Number	Discription	Qty
AA063.123N	RING ,CARBON,S-11 B	10.00
AA071.078N	RING ,SEPARATOR,S11	16.00
AE072.015N	SPRING,GARTER,S-18/2	10.00
HC037JK252	STUD ,5/8-11 X 2 3/	16.00
HD013GZ240	NUT ,HEX ,5/8-11	16.00
HH009JZ159	SET SC,SQR HD,3/8-16	2.00
HP001GZ112	NIPPLE,PIPE ,3/8 X	1.00
HP003RZ101	NIPPLE,PIPE ,3/8 X	1.00
AA032.013N	FLANGE,BLIND,EXHAUST	1.00
AA034.046N	GASKET,EXHAUST,S-11	1.00
AG079.016N	VALVE ,SENTINEL,55#	1.00
HC037JK251	STUD ,5/8-11 X 2 1/	6.00
HD013GZ240	NUT ,HEX ,5/8-11	6.00
HG001JZ259	CAP SC,SOC HD,5/8-11	2.00
AA043.125N	HOUSING,BEARING,SB11	1.00
HG001JZ216	CAP SC,SOC HD,1/2-13	1.00
HK004GZ210	WASHER,LOCK ,1/2"	2.00
HG001JZ247	CAP SC,SOC HD,5/8-11	2.00
HK004GZ240	WASHER,LOCK ,5/8"	2.00
AA058.090N	PLATE ,END,BRG,SB-11	1.00
HA013GZ157	CAP SC,HEX HD,3/8-16	6.00
HK004GZ150	WASHER,LOCK ,3/8"	6.00
AG055.001N	OILER ,	1.00
HP001GZ070	NIPPLE,PIPE ,1/4 X	1.00
HP950GZ050	VENT ,AIR,BEARING H	1.00
HT001GZ038	CONNEC,MALE ,3/8T X	1.00
AA043.125N	HOUSING,BEARING,SB11	1.00
HG001JZ216	CAP SC,SOC HD,1/2-13	1.00
HK004GZ210	WASHER,LOCK ,1/2"	1.00
HG001JZ247	CAP SC,SOC HD,5/8-11	2.00
HK004GZ240	WASHER,LOCK ,5/8"	2.00
AG055.001N	OILER ,	1.00
HP001GZ062	NIPPLE,PIPE ,1/4 X	1.00
HP950GZ050	VENT ,AIR,BEARING H	1.00
HP217BZ050	ELBOW ,STREET,1/2",4	1.00
HT001GZ038	CONNEC,MALE ,3/8T X	1.00
RT900GD004	TUBE,HYD,JIC,ERW,3/8	4.00
AA080.819N	WHEEL ,ASSEM ,S-11 ,	1.00
RF037VE037	SQ.BAR,DRLROD,3/8",K	.55
AA063.144N	SEAL ,INPRO,SB-11,	2.00
AG014.058N	BEARIN,BALL,SB11,CAT	1.00
AA071.089N	SPACER,BRG,SB11,HUB-	1.00
AA069.047N	SHIM ,BEARING,SB-11	1.00
HM003VE140	KEY ,SQUARE,1/4x1	1.00
AA044.022N	HUB ,GOVERN,SB-11	1.00

HK024GZ005	WASHER,LOCK ,MRC W0	1.00
HD160GZ005	NUT ,LOCK ,N-05,	1.00
AA054.008N	NUT ,ADJ ,TRIP P	2.00
AA060.004N	PLUNGR,TRIP ,S-11	1.00
AA072.022N	SPRING,PLUNGR,TRIP,S	1.00
AA063.145N	SEAL ,INPRO,SB-11,	1.00
HK106GZ108	WASHER,SPRING FOR SB	1.00
HK024GZ007	WASHER,LOCK ,MRC W0	1.00
HD160GZ007	NUT ,LOCK ,N-07,	1.00
AA024.063N	CHEST ,STEAM ,S-11,	1.00
AA059.010N	PLUG ,STEAM CHEST D	1.00
AA034.014N	GASKET,STCHST,DRAIN	1.00
HC037JK254	STUD ,5/8-11 X 3 1/	8.00
HD013GZ240	NUT ,HEX ,5/8-11	8.00
AA034.044N	GASKET,STCHHD,S-11	1.00
AA034.015N	GASKET,HANDVA,S-11	1.00
AA038.011N	GUIDE ,STEM,TRIP VAL	1.00
AA034.032N	GASKET,GUIDE ,S-11	1.00
AA011.051N	ARM ,TRIP ,LEVER,	1.00
HG025NZ220	CAP SC,SHLDR ,1/2" x	1.00
HD016NZ150	NUT, HEX,FLANGE 3	1.00
HH054JZ153	SET SC,HEXSOC,3/8 x	1.00
HD017GZ150	NUT ,HEX ,3/8-16	1.00
AA060.009N	PLUNGR,TRIP ,SB-11	1.00
AA057.016N	TRIP LATCH KEY	1.00
AG064.001N	RODEND,SPHRCO,RIGHT	1.00
HG002JZ126	CAP SC,SOC HD,5/16-2	1.00
AG064.002N	RODEND,SPHRCO,LEFT H	1.00
AA027.036N	CONROD,LINK ,TRIP,S	1.00
HD018GZ120	NUT ,HEX ,5/16-2	1.00
HD019GZ120	NUT ,HEX,5/16-24	1.00
HG002JZ132	CAP SC,SOC HD,5/16-2	1.00
AA071.090N	SPACER,TRIP LEVER,	1.00
AG019.053N	BUSHIN,ASSEM,TRIP,ST	1.00
AA082.006N	YOKE ,VALVE ,TRIP,S	1.00
AG047.001N	LATCH ,TRIP ,S-18/2	1.00
HL008NZ830	PIN ,CLEVIS,1/2 X	1.00
HL008NZ415	PIN ,GROOVE,C"1/4x	1.00
HK021GZ090	WASHER,FLAT ,1/4"	8.00
AA074.112N	STEM ,VALVE ,TRIP,S	1.00
AA041.074N	HEAD ,STEM ,TRIP VAL	1.00
HH099JZ090	SET SC,HEXSOC,1/4-20	1.00
AA079.017N	VALVE ,TRIP ,S-11	1.00
AG054.002N	NUT ,STEM ,TRIP V	1.00
HD149GZ230	NUT ,HEX ,1/2-20	1.00
AG026.002N	COLLAR,TRIP VALV STE	1.00
AA072.014N	SPRING,TRIP ,S-11	1.00
HA049JZ216	CAP SC,C.BORE,1/2-13	4.00
AA075.001N	STRAIN,STEAM ,S-11 ,	1.00
AA021.003N	CAGE ,VALVE ,GOVERN	1.00
AA079.197N	VALVE ,GOVERN,SB-11	1.00

AA074.111N	STEM ,VALVE ,GOV,SB	1.00
HD144GZ150	NUT ,HEX ,3/8-24	2.00
HD135GZ155	NUT ,LOCK ,3/8-24	1.00
HL008JZ410	PIN ,GROOVE,TYPE C	1.00
AA041.073N	HEAD ,CHEST ,STEAM,	1.00
AA034.044N	GASKET,STCHHD,S-11	1.00
HC037JK255	STUD ,5/8-11 X 3 1/	4.00
HD013GZ240	NUT ,HEX ,5/8-11	4.00
AG056.003N	PACKIN,STEM ,VALV,CA	6.00
AC104.004N	GLAND ,PACKIN,STMCHT	1.00
AC019.060N	BUSHIN,GLAND,PACKING	1.00
AC011.043N	YOKE ,ARM,GOV LINK,	1.00
HD014NZ150	NUT ,HEX ,3/8-24	1.00
HG025NZ152	CAP SC,SHLDR ,3/8x3/	1.00
HD135GZ120	NUT ,LOCK ,5/16-1	1.00
AA034.119N	GASKET,NOZZST,S-11	2.00
AA034.118N	GASKET,NOZZST,FLUROC	2.00
AA073.056N	STAND ,NOZZLE,S-11	1.00
AA059.024N	PLUG ,NOZZLE PORT ,	1.00
AA053.063N	NOZZLE,RVRSNG,CW,5/8	1.00
HA013GZ216	CAP SC,HEX HD,1/2-13	3.00
HK004GZ210	WASHER,LOCK ,1/2"	3.00
AG069.004N	SHIM ,LAMIN ,304SS	3.00
AA043.126N	HOUSING,GOV&TRIP,SB1	1.00
HA013GZ156	CAP SC,HEX HD,3/8-16	5.00
HK004GZ150	WASHER,LOCK ,3/8"	6.00
HA049JZ156	CAP SC,C.BORE,3/8-16	6.00
HK005GZ150	WASHER,LOCK ,3/8",	6.00
HD013GZ150	NUT ,HEX ,3/8-16	4.00
HG001JZ159	CAP SC,SOC HD,3/8-16	2.00
HD017GZ150	NUT ,HEX ,3/8-16	1.00
AG064.003N	RODEND,BALLJT,RH THD	1.00
AG064.004N	RODEND,BALLJT,LH	1.00
AE027.014N	CONROD,LINK ,GOV LE	1.00
HD049GZ160	NUT ,HEX ,3/8-24	1.00
HD049GZ170	NUT ,HEX ,3/8-24	1.00
AC071.080N	SPACER,GOV ARM,SB18	1.00
AG028.076N	COUPLNG,GOV DRIVE C	1.00
HH053JZ095	SET SC,HEXSOC,1/4-20	1.00
HM003VE007	KEY ,SQUARE,1/8"SQ	1.00
HM001JZ011	KEY ,WOODRF,1/8 X	1.00
HA013GZ093	CAP SC,HEX HD,1/4-20	6.00
HK004GZ090	WASHER,LOCK ,1/4"	6.00
AA029.129N	COVER ,INSPECTION,S	1.00
HA013GZ097	CAP SC,HEX HD,1/4-20	1.00
HD135GZ090	NUT ,LOCK ,1/4-20	1.00
AA011.031N	ARM ,GOV ,ET-10,	1.00